2011 ALSA GRAND NATIONAL SHOW PROGH

Intermediate-Obstacle

No.in Class: 11

Placing Entry #

932
971
905
996
980
890
871
883
963
997
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Intermediate-Pack
No.in Class: 10

Placing Entry #

972
937
964
875
891
906
872
999
950
885
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Animal Name

Robbin Bolivian Silver

SCHF Domino's Winning Streak
RWL Smoke and Mirrors

AAL Rizado

Wheatfield's Blue Sky

TVR Shza My Silver Baby Cakes
Sir Spotsalot Pongo

Trahern

Nothing Gets Past Zeke
Naomi's Twinkle Toes

Animal Name

SCHF Domino's Winning Streak
Robbin Bolivian Silver

Nothing Gets Past Zeke
Trahern

TVR Shza My Silver Baby Cakes
RWL Smoke and Mirrors

Sir Spotsalot Pongo

AAL Rizado

Kaiser Winstom Vulpes
Naomi's Twinkle Toes

Intermediate-Public Relations

No.in Class: 10

Placing Entry #

941
973
873
892
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Animal Name

Robbin Bolivian Silver

SCHF Domino's Winning Streak
Sir Spotsalot Pongo

TVR Shza My Silver Baby Cakes

ALSA #

7734
8290
7743
7524
8384
7801
4887
7669
7407
8534

ALSA #

8290
7734
7407
7669
7801
7743
4887
7524
7467
8534

ALSA #

7734
8290
4887
7801

Exhibitor Name

Colleen Kutzler
Shelby Smith
Wyatt Mayo
McKinly Jaeckel
Kevin Volland
Cody Carroll
Janessa Hall
Andrea Johnson
Alyssa Jensen
CeAnna Jaeckel

Exhibitor Name

Shelby Smith
Colleen Kutzler
Alyssa Jensen
Andrea Johnson
Cody Carroll
Wyatt Mayo
Janessa Hall
McKinly Jaeckel
Mary Kate Steele
CeAnna Jaeckel

Exhibitor Name

Colleen Kutzler
Shelby Smith
Janessa Hall
Cody Carroll



907
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10 888
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RWL Smoke and Mirrors
Trahern

Wheatfield's Blue Sky
AAL Rizado

Nothing Gets Past Zeke
Naomi's Twinkle Toes

Intermediate-Performance Champion

Placing Entry #

Grand

Reserve

Animal Name

Robbin Bolivian Silver

SCHF Domino's Winning Streak

7743
7669
8384
7524
7407
8534

ALSA #

7734

8290

Wyatt Mayo
Andrea Johnson
Kevin Volland
McKinly Jaeckel
Alyssa Jensen
CeAnna Jaeckel

Exhibitor Name

Colleen Kutzler

Shelby Smith



Ranch

Kutzler Farms West

Critter Haven Farm

Nolan's Enchanted Llamas
Animal Acres Llamas

Volland Farm

RC Ranch

Greg Hall

Heroes and Friends Farm
Gentle Dreams Camalid Ranch
Animal Acres Llamas

Ranch

Critter Haven Farm

Kutzler Farms West

Gentle Dreams Camalid Ranch
Heroes and Friends Farm

RC Ranch

Nolan's Enchanted Llamas
Greg Hall

Animal Acres Llamas

Steele Dreams Llama Land
Animal Acres Llamas

Ranch

Kutzler Farms West
Critter Haven Farm
Greg Hall
RC Ranch

State
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State
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Nolan's Enchanted Llamas
Heroes and Friends Farm
Volland Farm

Animal Acres Llamas

Gentle Dreams Camalid Ranch
Animal Acres Llamas

Ranch

Kutzler Farms West

Critter Haven Farm

co
MO
Wi

NE
Wi

State

OR



